
Sr 

No 

6 

7 

2 Student Counselling/ Grievance Redressal, 
Anti-Ragging/Caste Discrimination/ Discipline 
Student Welfare/Scholarship Committee 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
COLLEGE COUNCIL COMMITTEES: 2019-20 

Committee/ Cell/ Unit 

Students Council 

Rashtradhan/ Literary Study Circle 

Adult & ontinuing Education 
Examination Committee 

Girls Counselling/ Internal Complaints NDD 
Committee (ICC) For Sexual Harassment of 
Girls/ Female Staff at Work Place 

Research Cell / Place for Higher Learning & 
Research/Faculty Empowerment 

ECA/Special Days/ Employees' Felicitation 
Academic Audit /Programme-Course VNT 
Outcome Analysis/Time-table 

Classroom Seminars etc. Cell 

Website Updating Committee 

Library Committee 

Sports Committee 
Admission Committee 

Hostel Advisory Committee 

Beautification 
College Development/UGC PIlan 
Parent-Teacher Meet/ Feedback/Letters to 
parents of irregular students 

Innovation Ecosystem, Innovative T/L; VDN 

Student Mentorship Program 
Career Guidance/Placement 
Prospectus /Academic Calendar 
Commerce Study Circle & Com Lab 

Shiksha Mandal Programmes 
IQAC/ INDRADHANU Cell 

Students Quality Assurance Celi/Remedial 
Coaching/Bridge courses 

Conve 

Linkages & Consultancy/ Corporate Training 
Entrepreneurship Development Cell 

ner 

Student Support & Progression/Alumni 

Networking 

BMC 
AJT 

Non-teaching Staff Training Cell 

YHK 

DVC 

Maintenance of facilities/Purchases/ Campus PMP 

RTS 

ABP 

NHK 

RHN 

NZH 

PJY 

PMP 

AHS 

RTS 

NNK 

SSK 

NHK 

PSS 

SSG 

SDM 

ASJ 

NDD 

PJY 

RJA 

AAP 
MRP 

MVP 

ASG 

Members 

AJT, MRP, YHK, PSS, AHS, AS 
RHN, VNT, SDM, PJY, AAP, AHS 

VNT, MRP, VDN 

SSK, R*S, NZH, AHS, PMP 

SSK, NHK, SSG 

DVC, NHK, AJT, ASJ 
SDM, PJY, AAP 

BMC, MRP, YHK, RJA, PSS, PSM 
NDD, DVC 
BMC, VDN, PSM 

RHN, SSG, MRP 

ASJ, PJY, AAP,MRP 

PMP, VNT, SDM, AAP, RT 
SDM, VNT, NZH, SSK, DVC, NHK, 
PJY; AAP 
AJT, ASJ. MVP 
SSK, NDD, VNT, SDM, PIY, AAP, 

DVC, SSG, ABP, SG, PR 
PMP, ABP 
AHS, PJY, YHK, NKK 

PMP, RTS, AJT, PJY 
SDM, VNT, AAP, PJY 

SDM, VNT, AAP, PJY, SS 
MVP, ASJ, SZ, PR 

ASJ 

NZH, SSG 
DVC 
SSK, PMP, SDM, RTS, RHN, MVP, 

AAP 
VDN, PSM 

RJA, SS, AS 
NZH, SS, AD, PSS, VDN 

RJA, VDN, ABP, AS, AD 

PBK, RK, JRI 

N-T 
Members 
SHS, MS, VJ 
SPR 

SPR 

RC, PC 

RK 

RK 

ASG 

PBK 

HB 

MS 

HK 

VJ 

ASG 

RBC 

RK, DW 
ASG, MKS 

NDK 

RK 

ASG 

SHS/MKS 

SHS 

JRI 

SPR/SHS/MKS 
RBC 

PC 

ASG 

SHS 

RH 

RH 

ASG 

NSS & Extension 
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34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

3 

7 

9 

COORDINATORS 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

19 

16 
17 

18 

EPC/CBC/Language Lab 

19 

Integrated University Management 
System/Core Implementation Team/AISHE/ 
MIS 

PBAS Scrutiny Committee 

Student Satisfaction Survey, Internal 
Assessment, Additional Credits (VAC/ECA) 
Scrutiny 
RUSA Coordination Committee 
Internal Committee for Students with 
Disabilities/Equal Opportunity Cell 
Canteen Committee 

Programme 

M.Com./NET-SET 
B.Com. (E/H/M) 
8.Com. (NG) 
B.Com. (CA) 
BBA 

CA-CPT/CSF 
CAT 

TCS/NSE/NISM 
CPBFI 

Tally 
BEC 

Competitive Examinations 
EPC 

CSH 

Basic Skills in Computers 
GS-SUN 

GS-Eco Club 
GS-Yoga Club 
GS-Film Society 

Printipal/Chairman (All committees/ cells /units) 

PSM 

YHK 

BMC 

PR 

SSG 

YHK 

PMP 

RT 

BMC, SG, PD, + UR + 1 CR 

PSM, MVP 

SG, PD 

PMP, ASJ, PJY 
PMP, AJT, AHS, NKK 

NKK, AJT, AHS 

Coordinator 

SDM 
VNT 

PJY 
PJY 
AAP 

MVP 

PSS 
ASI 
AAP 
SG 

"i SSK 

RTS 
PSM 

NHK 

PR 
PJY 

NKK 
AJT 
PSS 

HK 

oAG 

ASG 

RC 

RK, PB 

ASG 

SHS 

NB: All the committee conveners must report their activities to IQAC within three days of the program. Ihe 
details of the activity such as guests involved, number of students benefitted, photos, press clippings etc. 
must be included in the report. The soft copy of photos vthapproriate captions should also be sent to Prot. 
Pravin Yadao for website. 
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